  Description
 LRK Series
  Date Catalog #
Type Project
  Prepared by Comments
  Features and Specifications
ELECTRICAL
Universal voltage (120V - 277V) driver,

Performance Data
Numbers in italics are calculated using LED manufacturers’ data
  Ordering Information
Catalog Logic:
nt Kitting pictures
LEI • (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • sales@lighting-etc.com • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403 • Pearland, TX 77588
2021B 2 of 2
Example Catalog Number - RETRO-LGT24L-2R-4K-U-F
 RETRO - LGT24L-2R - 4K  U--  -  F  -
        A    B
  Series    Lumen
    C          D       E         F
CCT       Voltage    Lens        Optional
Package
 Distribution & controls
   -                -  - -  -
A.Series
RETRO = LRK (LED Retrofit Kit)
B.Lumen Package
LGT16L-2R = 16,000 2-Row
LGT24L-2R = 24,000 2-Row
LGT24L       = 24,000 4-Row
C.CCT
4K = 4000K, 80 CRI
5K = 5000K, 80 CRI
D.Voltage
U        = (120V-277V)
48       = 480V
UNB   = (120V-277V) Non-Switching Battery Back-Up
USB   = (120V-277V) Switching Battery Back-Up
48NB = 480V Non-Switching Battery Back-Up 48SB =
480V Switching Battery Back-Up
E.Lens
F = Frosted Acrylic
C = Clear Acrylic
PCF = Frosted Polycarbonate
PCC = Clear Polycarbonate
F.Optional Distribution & Controls
M30 = Aisle Distribution
DMS= Dimming Motion Sensor (0-10V)
OPERATING RANGE:
(120-277) = UP TO 50C